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1     Adrian Shipley         M2529         1/12    6:09     2:40:47
2     Duke Wasteney          M2529         2/12    6:19     2:45:12
3     Kenneth Hawkes         M3539         1/15    6:45     2:56:43
4     Chris Chiacchierini    M4549         1/17    6:46     2:57:08
5     Scott MacDonald        M4044         1/22    6:50     2:58:51
6     Ian Dehner             M0119          1/3    6:52     2:59:42
7     Erik Broderick         M3034         1/17    6:54     3:00:34
8     Nathan Knapp           M2529         3/12    6:55     3:00:49
9     Michael Nicholas       M3034         2/17    6:59     3:02:52
10    Peter Carleson         M4549         2/17    7:02     3:03:53
11    Filip Schmole          M3539         2/15    7:10     3:07:42
12    Josh Steele            M3034         3/17    7:16     3:10:21
13    Jack Brodhead          M4044         2/22    7:18     3:11:16
14    Maura Olcese           F2529         1/12    7:33     3:17:48
15    Robert Schabel         M2529         4/12    7:37     3:19:31
16    Diane Lechner          F4549         1/14    7:38     3:19:53
17    Steve Walters          M3034         4/17    7:41     3:21:13
18    Jason Hawthorne        M4044         3/22    7:42     3:21:31
19    Paul Lemaron           M0119          2/3    7:45     3:22:41
20    David Anderson         M4549         3/17    7:45     3:22:45
21    Sarah Moore            F3034         1/13    7:50     3:24:52
22    Ben Fowler             M4044         4/22    7:52     3:25:50
23    Noel Tavan             M2529         5/12    7:53     3:26:23
24    Alejandro Fallas       M2529         6/12    7:56     3:27:41
25    Lucas Lembrick         M3034         5/17    7:57     3:28:09
26    Dan Bentley            M5559          1/9    7:59     3:28:55
27    Jarod Samuelson        M3539         3/15    8:02     3:30:08
28    Bob Frost              M4549         4/17    8:07     3:32:22
29    Devon Johnson          F3034         2/13    8:07     3:32:33
30    Roger Gilliam          M4044         5/22    8:12     3:34:28
31    Hyla Ridenour          F3539         1/15    8:13     3:35:01
32    Dan Murray             M5559          2/9    8:13     3:35:02
33    Mark Curtiss           M3034         6/17    8:15     3:35:45
34    Krista Kuenzi          F3539         2/15    8:15     3:36:03
35    Nathanael Roe          M4044         6/22    8:17     3:37:01
36    Tamera Clifton         F4044         1/15    8:18     3:37:17
37    Eric Sklarz            M4549         5/17    8:20     3:38:02
38    Benjamin Loria         M3034         7/17    8:20     3:38:13
39    Miriam Udosenata       F3539         3/15    8:21     3:38:34
40    Katherine Wild         F5559          1/6    8:22     3:39:06
41    Stacey Gardner         F4044         2/15    8:25     3:40:13
42    Gert Jorgensen         M5054         1/15    8:30     3:42:37
43    Thomas O'Brien         M3034         8/17    8:35     3:44:38
44    Tom Gordon             M4549         6/17    8:35     3:44:39
45    Jason Zoesch           M3034         9/17    8:36     3:45:01
46    Don Bailey             M4044         7/22    8:38     3:46:00
47    Jaymi Yazzolino        F4549         2/14    8:40     3:47:00
48    David Hansen           M5054         2/15    8:42     3:47:33
49    Karen Novitsky         F5054          1/6    8:42     3:47:34
50    Rob Frank              M6064          1/5    8:42     3:47:49
51    Jodi Stilp             F3539         4/15    8:43     3:48:16
52    Jenna Kivanc           F4044         3/15    8:45     3:49:01
53    Terry Swiers           M4549         7/17    8:46     3:49:25
54    Roy Rafanan            M4549         8/17    8:50     3:51:18
55    Megan Reed             F3539         5/15    8:50     3:51:21
56    Susi Korinek           F2529         2/12    8:51     3:51:36
57    Chris Chambers         M2529         7/12    8:51     3:51:48
58    Abebe Gezahegn         M5054         3/15    8:52     3:52:07
59    Alicia Gaines          F3034         3/13    8:52     3:52:15
60    Michael Leveton        M4549         9/17    8:53     3:52:28
61    Michelle Sipe          F4044         4/15    8:54     3:52:51
62    Ricky Perkins          M3034        10/17    8:54     3:52:55
63    James Beckerman        M4044         8/22    8:54     3:53:02
64    Adam Carlson           M4044         9/22    8:55     3:53:12
65    Cliff Gill             M5054         4/15    8:55     3:53:14
66    Maureen Kenny          F4549         3/14    8:56     3:53:38
67    Aaron Liersemann       M3539         4/15    8:57     3:54:15
68    Frank Gaines           M4044        10/22    8:58     3:54:40
69    Marc Tremblay          M4549        10/17    8:59     3:55:22
70    Cal Conrad             M2529         8/12    9:02     3:56:29
71    Carl Marshall          M4044        11/22    9:04     3:57:25
72    Amsale Rivers          F4044         5/15    9:04     3:57:31
73    Katie Grimes           F5054          2/6    9:07     3:58:47
74    Wisdom Ming            F4044         6/15    9:08     3:58:54
75    Jennifer Draeger       F3539         6/15    9:09     3:59:33
76    Mary Coffelt           F4549         4/14    9:13     4:01:08
77    Rae Lynn Lamparek      F4044         7/15    9:14     4:01:34
78    Gregory Lind           M5559          3/9    9:14     4:01:37
79    Samuel Isett           M3539         5/15    9:14     4:01:51
80    David Pex              M5559          4/9    9:17     4:03:03
81    Eric Stone             M4549        11/17    9:19     4:03:46
82    Michelle De Chant      F2529         3/12    9:19     4:03:52
83    Huy Hoang              M3539         6/15    9:19     4:03:55
84    Tish Hora              F4044         8/15    9:19     4:03:56
85    Graham Erickson        M4549        12/17    9:23     4:05:36
86    Dominique Rosemond     F2529         4/12    9:30     4:08:54
87    Christian Columbres    M3539         7/15    9:31     4:09:15
88    Sarah Maines           F3034         4/13    9:32     4:09:31
89    Monte Reiser           M4549        13/17    9:35     4:10:40
90    Wendy Files            F3034         5/13    9:35     4:10:54
91    Randy Lee              M4549        14/17    9:36     4:11:29
92    Colin Brown            M4044        12/22    9:37     4:11:47
93    Curt Shaw              M4549        15/17    9:39     4:12:30
94    Robert Robnett         M5054         5/15    9:39     4:12:35
95    Daryl Yunck                           0/0    9:40     4:12:56
96    Ray Allen              M6064          2/5    9:41     4:13:26
97    Jessica Guenther       F2529         5/12    9:41     4:13:26
98    Anthony Lloyd          M3539         8/15    9:42     4:13:47
99    Kristi Kienborts       F3539         7/15    9:42     4:13:52
100   Liz Byrne              F4044         9/15    9:43     4:14:16
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101   Katie Brotherton       F2529         6/12    9:44     4:14:44
102   Evan McDoniels         M3034        11/17    9:44     4:14:50
103   Mary Shen              F5054          3/6    9:45     4:15:16
104   Elizabeth Kruse        F3034         6/13    9:45     4:15:18
105   Jacob-James Cooper     M2529         9/12    9:45     4:15:24
106   Scott Diamond          M5054         6/15    9:47     4:15:59
107   Brandy Hamar           F3539         8/15    9:47     4:16:04
108   Nicole Von Germeten    F4044        10/15    9:48     4:16:33
109   Erin Olson             F2024          1/4    9:49     4:16:47
110   Kirk Stafford          M5054         7/15    9:50     4:17:15
111   Mark Elliott           M5054         8/15    9:51     4:17:41
112   Madhukar Purumandla    M3539         9/15    9:52     4:18:06
113   Robyn Schamberger      F3539         9/15    9:52     4:18:20
114   Dindy Fischer          F4549         5/14    9:52     4:18:26
115   Brent Moore            M4044        13/22    9:53     4:18:42
116   Tennille Niemi         F3539        10/15    9:53     4:18:51
117   Shannon Richardson     F3539        11/15    9:54     4:19:20
118   Mary Leighton          F0119          1/1    9:57     4:20:18
119   Dan Bale               M4044        14/22    9:57     4:20:20
120   Randy Mitts            M3539        10/15    9:59     4:21:10
121   Kiah Johnson-Mounsey   F3034         7/13    9:59     4:21:15
122   Emma Notario           F4044        11/15    9:59     4:21:34
123   Benoit Veillette       M4044        15/22   10:02     4:22:44
124   Renjith Andrews        M3539        11/15   10:03     4:23:18
125   Michelle Edwards       F2529         7/12   10:05     4:24:05
126   Jill Price             F4549         6/14   10:06     4:24:30
127   William Bernhardt      M5054         9/15   10:06     4:24:34
128   Kevin Rasmussen        M3034        12/17   10:07     4:24:43
129   Andrew Speer           M3034        13/17   10:10     4:26:05
130   Joel Jenck             M3539        12/15   10:10     4:26:06
131   Hayley Nicholls        F2024          2/4   10:11     4:26:24
132   Lori Jensen            F4549         7/14   10:13     4:27:31
133   Andrew Peterson        M2529        10/12   10:13     4:27:38
134   Josh Adams             M3034        14/17   10:14     4:28:02
135   Bret Files             M3034        15/17   10:16     4:28:45
136   Patrick O'Harrow       M5559          5/9   10:17     4:29:15
137   Gayla Lloyd            F4044        12/15   10:18     4:29:40
138   Suzanne Marchesano     F4549         8/14   10:20     4:30:33
139   Suzanne Kruse          F5054          4/6   10:22     4:31:16
140   Jen Pickett            F3034         8/13   10:23     4:31:42
141   Anthony Rikli          M2529        11/12   10:23     4:32:02
142   Travis Brinkman        M4044        16/22   10:24     4:32:05
143   Randall McClelland     M4044        17/22   10:33     4:36:03
144   Gail Edwards           F5559          2/6   10:33     4:36:22
145   Bob Snee               M5054        10/15   10:34     4:36:37
146   Dave Parsons           M5559          6/9   10:36     4:37:27
147   Leila Bristow          F2529         8/12   10:40     4:39:10
148   Darin Swanson          M4044        18/22   10:41     4:39:36
149   James Clarke           M4044        19/22   10:42     4:40:05
150   Gavin Mitchson         M2024          1/2   10:44     4:40:52
151   Elizabeth Staat        F2024          3/4   10:44     4:41:01
152   Tessa Isett            F2529         9/12   10:47     4:42:28
153   Dave Moyer             M6064          3/5   10:51     4:43:59
154   Eugene Smargiassi      M5054        11/15   10:51     4:44:04
155   Michael Bevis          M5054        12/15   10:51     4:44:15
156   Gracie Mukai           F2529        10/12   10:52     4:44:36
157   Melissa Kistler        F3034         9/13   10:54     4:45:13
158   Joanna Lochner         F3539        12/15   10:55     4:45:42
159   Kate Novakovich        F6064          1/2   10:59     4:47:29
160   Jay Hoag               M5559          7/9   10:59     4:47:40
161   Bruce Swanson          M6569          1/2   11:00     4:48:00
162   Rebecca Serna          F3034        10/13   11:00     4:48:02
163   Kaitlyn Morrell        F2529        11/12   11:02     4:48:55
164   Stephanie Duncan       F4044        13/15   11:03     4:49:14
165   Seth Elsheimer         M6064          4/5   11:06     4:50:46
166   Shane Chambers         M3539        13/15   11:07     4:50:54
167   Peter Corduan          M5054        13/15   11:13     4:53:47
168   Levi Winfrey           M2024          2/2   11:14     4:53:55
169   Burke Stoll            M4044        20/22   11:18     4:55:59
170   Morgan Spriggs         M4549        16/17   11:18     4:56:00
171   Suresh Venkatswamy     M5054        14/15   11:21     4:57:12
172   Tylor Sampson          M3034        16/17   11:22     4:57:25
173   Melaine Higbee         F4044        14/15   11:28     5:00:07
174   Robert Sable           M4044        21/22   11:37     5:04:08
175   Saraswati Kibit        F3539        13/15   11:40     5:05:15
176   Kathlyn Amos           F3034        11/13   11:41     5:05:54
177   Brian Pendleton        M5559          8/9   11:46     5:07:59
178   Liz Dooley             F3539        14/15   11:46     5:08:14
179   Margaret Barrett       F5054          5/6   11:48     5:08:57
180   Mitch Pollak           M4044        22/22   12:00     5:14:20
181   Liz Pollak             F3034        12/13   12:01     5:14:39
182   Debbie Heiser          F5559          3/6   12:03     5:15:41
183   Rich Johnson           M3539        14/15   12:03     5:15:43
184   Rick Henderson         M5559          9/9   12:08     5:17:32
185   Colin Andries          M3034        17/17   12:19     5:22:41
186   Chad Taggard           M4549        17/17   12:20     5:22:45
187   Eric Schwarz           M3539        15/15   12:26     5:25:41
188   Andrea Moore           F4044        15/15   12:31     5:27:54
189   Robin Wendlandt        F5559          4/6   12:33     5:28:33
190   Claude Kansaku         M5054        15/15   12:33     5:28:38
191   Heidi Cardoza          F4549         9/14   12:44     5:33:13
192   Wendy Gibson           F4549        10/14   12:44     5:33:14
193   Jessica Lyons          F2024          4/4   12:52     5:36:50
194   Dominique Yunck        M0119          3/3   12:54     5:37:39
195   Heather Yunck          F3539        15/15   12:54     5:37:52
196   Jan Stennick           F7074          1/1   13:11     5:45:18
197   Shannon Leonetti       F6064          2/2   13:11     5:45:19
198   Howard Fan             M2529        12/12   13:34     5:55:01
199   Jane Slingsby          F4549        11/14   13:39     5:57:19
200   Karin Hull             F4549        12/14   13:39     5:57:19
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201   Nan Deane              F5559          5/6   13:39     5:57:19
202   Lisa Howlett           F4549        13/14   13:43     5:59:14
203   Amber Morrow           F2529        12/12   13:55     6:04:14
204   Jim Lieb               M6064          5/5   14:03     6:07:47
205   Jill Pex               F5054          6/6   14:13     6:12:18
206   Darchelle Worley       F4549        14/14   14:37     6:22:33
207   Cyndie Merten          F5559          6/6   14:53     6:29:40
208   Don Burtch             M6569          2/2   14:55     6:30:36
209   James Fleming          M7074          1/2   15:22     6:42:14
210   Atheana Weeks          F3034        13/13   15:36     6:48:32
211   Robert Olsen           M7074          2/2   15:46     6:52:43
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